1972 Detroit Lions

Passing:
Landry
Munson
Jessie

Rushing:
A. Taylor
Landry
Owens
Farr
Eddy
Triplett
Zofko

Receiving:
Sanders

A. Taylor
Walton
Owens
Jessie
Cotton

Farr
McCullouch

Punt Returns:

Barney
Walton

Kickoff Returns

Zofko
Jessie
Orvis

REPLAY

9 3

Att Com Com Gained TD Long

282 166
15 8
1 0
Att  Yards
147 583
84 447
118 372
69 246
12 58
22 52
7 14
Rec Yards
37 432
32 363
31 447
15 130
14 212
11 220
9 153
9 139
No. Yrds
19 72
8 -6
No. Yrds
19 468
19 494
2 7

Pct Yards
58.9 2206
53.3 97
0.0 0
Avg. Long
4.0 25
5.3 38
3.2 21
3.6 17
4.8 22
2.4 18
2.0 6
Avg. Long
11.7 38
11.3 46
14.4 50
8.7 32
15.1 80
20.0 38
17.0 41
154 52
Avg. Long
3.8 15
-0.8 5
Avg. Long
24.6 53
26.0 48
35 7

24 80
0 26
0 0

TD

— OO Rr ONPRFRO®
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TD

TD

o

Won Loss Tie

2

Had Pct
Int. TD

16 8.5
0 0.0
0 0.0

Interceptions:

Barney
Lucci

Weaver
Naumoff
Redmond

Rasmussen
Mitchell

Sacks:
Hand
Mitchell
Weger
Bell
Woods

Scoring:
Mann

A. Taylor
Walton
Sanders
Owens
Jessie
Hilton

0.0
0.0

64
36

0
4

85
7
0

TD

OO O O O O

ACTUAL
Won Loss Tie
8 5 1
Pct Avg.
Int  Gain YPC Rating Sks
57 78 133 885 220
00 65 121 735
0.0 0.0 0.0 39.6
Int Yards Avg Long
9 149 16.6
6 36 6.0
4 0 0.0
4 12 3.0
3 87 290
2 7 35
2 0 0.0
No.
14.5
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.5
Rec Rush Ret
TD TD
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TD 2PT SAF XP FG

OO OO O O o
OO OO O o o

0

OO OO o o

36

OO OO o o

26
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TOTAL
114
54
54
36
18
12
12



TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

227
112
95

20

459
1772
3.9

298
174
58.4
2303
22
122
2181
6.82
13.24

3953
44.83
55.17

779
5.1

16
156

Replay
16.2

6.8
1.4

32.8
126.6

21.3
12.4
58.4
164.5
1.6
8.7
155.8

282.4

55.6

1.1

Actual

17.1
6.9
8.6
1.6

33.8
144.4

4.3

21.8
11.1
50.8

163.1

1.9
10.6
152.4
6.4
14.7

296.8
48.6
51.4

57.4
5.2

13
21

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

69
2809
40.7

27
66
2.4

41
987
24.1

49
452

16

336
37
10
24

36

26
30
86.7

Replay

4.9
200.6

1.9
4.7

2.9
70.5

3.5
32.3

11
0.5

24
2.6
0.7
1.7
0.2
2.6

1.9
2.1

Actual

3.1
123.9
40.3

1.3
7.1
5.6

3.7
93.1
25.1

3.4
29.8

1.2
0.5

24.2
2.9
14
14
0.1
2.8
0.1
14
2.1

69



TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

236
96
116

24

480
1759
3.7

357
198
55.5
2727
20
150
2577
6.84
13.77

4336
40.57
59.43

857
5.1

30
201

Replay

16.9
6.9
8.3
1.7

34.3
125.6

255
141
55.5
194.8
1.4
10.7
184.1

309.7

61.2

21

Actual

17.1
7.4

0.7

35.1
157.4
4.5

22.3
12.2
54.8
153.3
15
10.1
143.1

125

300.6
52.4
47.6

58.9
5.1

0.9
13.1
0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

52
2149
41.3

27
314
11.6

63
1464
23.2

80

755

23
16

215
22

13

20

21

34
61.8

Replay

3.7
153.5

1.9
22.4

4.5
104.6

5.7
53.9

1.6
11

154
1.6
0.5
0.9
0.1
1.4

15
2.4

Actual

3.3
127.5
38.8

1.9
22.9
12.3

4.9
113.8
23.4

6.1
50.2

2.3
11

20.7
2.4

13
0.1
2.3

13
2.4
52.9



