1972 Detroit Lions					REPLA Loss				ACTUAL Won Loss Tie				
					9	3	2			8	5	1	
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.			
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	YPC	Rating	Sks
Landry	282	166	58.9	2206	24	80	16	8.5	5.7	7.8	13.3	88.5	22.0
Munson	15	8	53.3	97	0	26	0	0.0	0.0	6.5	12.1	73.5	0.0
Jessie	1	0	0.0	0	0	0	0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	39.6	0.0
Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD		Interce	ptions:		Int	Yards	Avg	Long
A. Taylor	147	583	4.0	25	6		Barney			9		16.6	64
Landry	84	447	5.3	38	1		Lucci			6		6.0	36
Owens	118	372	3.2	21	2		Weaver	r		4	•	0.0	0
Farr	69	246	3.6	17	0		Naumo	ff		4	12	3.0	4
Eddy	12	58	4.8	22	1		Redmo	nd		3	87	29.0	85
Triplett	22	52	2.4	18	0		Rasmu	ssen		2		3.5	7
Zofko	7	14	2.0	6	0		Mitchell			2	0	0.0	0
Receiving:	Rec	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	;	Sacks:			No.			
Sanders	37	432	11.7	38	6		Hand			14.5			
A. Taylor	32	363	11.3	46	3		Mitchell			2.0			
Walton	31	447	14.4	50	9		Weger			2.0		M	
Owens	15	130	8.7	32	1		Bell			1.0		( <b>7</b> -	•
Jessie	14	212	15.1	80	2		Woods			0.5			6
Cotton	11	220	20.0	38	0								
Farr	9	153	17.0	41	0							P	~
McCullouch	9	139	15.4	52	1							0	
							_		Rec	Rush	Ret		
Punt Returns:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD		Scoring	g:	TD	TD	TD	2PT	SAF
Barney	19	72	3.8	15	0		Mann		0	0		0	0
Walton	8	-6	-0.8	5	0		A. Taylo	or	3	6		0	0
				_			Walton		9	0		0	0
Kickoff Returns		Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD		Sander	S	6	0		0	0
Zofko	19	468	24.6		0		Owens		1	2		0	0
Jessie	19	494	26.0	48	0		Jessie		2	0		0	0
Orvis	2	7	3.5	7	0		Hilton		2	0	0	0	0

Int	Yards	Avg	Long	TD
9	149	16.6	64	1
6	36	6.0	36	0
4	0	0.0	0	0
4	12	3.0	4	0
3	87	29.0	85	0
2	7	3.5	7	0
2	0	0.0	0	0



Rec	Rush	Ret					
TD	TD	TD	2PT	SAF	ΧР	FG	TOTAL
0	0	0	0	0	36	26	114
3	6	0	0	0	0	0	54
9	0	0	0	0	0	0	54
6	0	0	0	0	0	0	36
1	2	0	0	0	0	0	18
2	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
2	0	0	0	0	0	0	12

TEAM OFFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	227	16.2	17.1	Punts	69	4.9	3.1
Rushing	112	8	6.9	Yards Punted	2809	200.6	123.9
Passing	95	6.8	8.6	Average Yards Per Punt	40.7		40.3
Penalty	20	1.4	1.6				
				Punt Returns	27	1.9	1.3
Rushes	459	32.8	33.8	Yards Returned	66	4.7	7.1
Yards Gained (Net)	1772	126.6	144.4	Average Yards Per Return	2.4		5.6
Average Gain	3.9		4.3	Returned for TD	0		
Passes Attempted	298	21.3	21.8	Kickoff Returns	41	2.9	3.7
Completed	174	12.4	11.1	Yards Returned	987	70.5	93.1
Percent Completed	58.4	58.4	50.8	Average Yards Per Return	24.1		25.1
Total Yards Gained	2303	164.5	163.1	Returned for TD	0		
Passer Tackled	22	1.6	1.9				
Yards Lost	122	8.7	10.6	Penalties	49	3.5	3.4
Net Yards Gained	2181	155.8	152.4	Yards Penalized	452	32.3	29.8
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	6.82		6.4				
Yards Gained Per Completion	13.24		14.7	Fumbles	16	1.1	1.2
				Lost	7	0.5	0.5
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	3953	282.4	296.8	Total Points Scored	336	24	24.2
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	44.83		48.6	Touchdowns (Total)	37	2.6	2.9
Percent Total Yards - Passing	55.17		51.4	Touchdowns Rushing	10	0.7	1.4
				Touchdowns Passing	24	1.7	1.4
Ball Control Plays	779	55.6	57.4	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	3	0.2	0.1
Average Gain (Net)	5.1		5.2	*Extra Points	36	2.6	2.8
				Safeties	0	0	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	26	1.9	1.4
Had Intercepted	16	1.1	1.3	Field Goal Attempts	30	2.1	2.1
Yards Opponents Returned	156		21	Percent Successful	86.7		69
Returned by Opponents for TD	2		0				

TEAM DEFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	236	16.9	17.1	Punts	52	3.7	3.3
Rushing	96	6.9	7.4	Yards Punted	2149	153.5	127.5
Passing	116	8.3	9	Average Yards Per Punt	41.3		38.8
Penalty	24	1.7	0.7				
				Punt Returns	27	1.9	1.9
Rushes	480	34.3	35.1	Yards Returned	314	22.4	22.9
Yards Gained (Net)	1759	125.6	157.4	Average Yards Per Return	11.6		12.3
Average Gain	3.7		4.5	Returned for TD	0		
Passes Attempted	357	25.5	22.3	Kickoff Returns	63	4.5	4.9
Completed	198	14.1	12.2	Yards Returned	1464	104.6	113.8
Percent Completed	55.5	55.5	54.8	Average Yards Per Return	23.2		23.4
Total Yards Gained	2727	194.8	153.3	Returned for TD	0		
Passer Tackled	20	1.4	1.5				
Yards Lost	150	10.7	10.1	Penalties	80	5.7	6.1
Net Yards Gained	2577	184.1	143.1	Yards Penalized	755	53.9	50.2
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	6.84		6				
Yards Gained Per Completion	13.77		12.5	Fumbles	23	1.6	2.3
				Lost	16	1.1	1.1
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	4336	309.7	300.6	Total Points Scored	215	15.4	20.7
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	40.57		52.4	Touchdowns (Total)	22	1.6	2.4
Percent Total Yards - Passing	59.43		47.6	Touchdowns Rushing	7	0.5	1
				Touchdowns Passing	13	0.9	1.3
Ball Control Plays	857	61.2	58.9	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	2	0.1	0.1
Average Gain (Net)	5.1		5.1	*Extra Points	20	1.4	2.3
				Safeties	0	0	0
Interceptions				Field Goals	21	1.5	1.3
Had Intercepted	30	2.1	0.9	Field Goal Attempts	34	2.4	2.4
Yards Opponents Returned	291		13.1	Percent Successful	61.8		52.9
Returned by Opponents for TD	1		0.1				